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Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

25-skudd kl. V55
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Vidar Gjestemoen

Yngvar Vataker

Willy Enger

Gunnar Aarwold

Odd Harald Amellem
Olav Sgrlie

Gunvald Asegard
Stein Tjernseth

Signe Karin Wingaard

. Birger Hallingstad

. Kjell Aalrust

. Gunnar Herleiksplass
. Hans Dokken

Swein Kinander

Lag

Geilo

Sandar og Sandefjord
Nottera

Sem

Hovet og Hol

Hovet og Hol
Uppheim

Adal

Notterg

Hovet og Hol
Uppheim

Skurdalen og Dagali
Bromma

Notterg

25-skudd kl. V65

. Navn

Magne L Johnsen
Hans Erik Rua
Knut Grgndalen
Per Knut Buseth
Swein H. Myhre
Per Terje Holm
Lorents Holm

Ola Granheim
Knut Tore Eidal

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag

Holmestrand og omegn
Jondalen

Hemsedal

Vats og Leweld
Tyristrand

Asker

Holmestrand og omegn
@degarden

Sigdal

1. serie

* % *XX
* *)0(9
*9XXX
XX**X
x* * k%
X99XX
*9 * k%
XFXX*
X*X9X
9XX9X
XXX
x* * *x
XXX
999**

50
49
49
50
50
48
49
50
49
48
49
50
49
47

1. serie

X** XX
9*XX*
XX* * %
*X*OX
9X**X
* *ng
99X9X
999XX
99 *X*

50
49
50
49
49
48
47
47
48

2. serie

999*9
9999X
XXFXX
9XX9X
X98X9
9X89X
**979
9989 *
9989X
*X99X
9X*99
888XX
899X6
899XX

2. serie

* k k k%

X* * *X
0K
X9XX9
X* * *9
*gx* *
XXX
XX**X
X9XX9

3. serie15 skudd
46 X**** 50 => 146
46 **XXX 50 => 145
50 99XX* 48 => 147
48 X*9XX 49 => 147
46 *X*** 50 => 146
46 *X*X9 49 => 143
45 X**X* 50 => 144
45 **X9X 49 => 144
45 XX*** 50 => 144
48 XX9X9 48 => 144
47 XX89* 47 => 143
44 9XXX9 48 => 142
42 999** 47 => 138
46 XXX 50 => 143

3. serie15 skudd
50 *XX** 50 => 150
50 XXX** 50 => 149
50 X*XXX 50 => 150
48 XX*XX 50 => 147
49 XX**X 50 => 148
49 **XXX 50 => 147
50 XOXX* 49 => 146
50 X99** 48 => 145
48 *XXX9 49 => 145

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
OXX* *X*XX* 99 => 245
XXX***X*XX 100 => 245
FOXFXFOXXX 98 => 245
XOXOX*X*X9 97 => 244
9BXIXXX*XX 96 => 242
OX**9**XX* 98 => 24
XXBE*XXXX 96 => 240
OXX99XX*9* 96 => 240
999X9*X*X* 96 => 240
*QFXOX99X9 95 => 239
BXOXXXXXOX 96 => 239
X998X99XX* 94 => 236
98 *8OXX*X* 94 => 232
X889998899 87 => 230

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXQEX*F*** 99 => 249
FEXOXXEFET 99 => 248
XO***X*9XX 98 => 248
XX *XX** 100 => 247
XOXXXKXOXXX 98 => 246
XOXKXKXKXOX 98 => 245
X*XX9*9X9* 97 => 243
9*X9XX999* 95 => 240
X9X999X9X* 95 => 240

Side 1



Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m
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25-skudd kl. V73

. Navn

Tryggve Nesdal
Harald Brathen
Arne Mark
Swerre Eriksen
Asbjarn Hov
Bjarne Halvorsen
Harald A. DaVe
Odd Edland
John Olaf Larsen
10. Einar Solberg
11. Olav Svartdal

12. Hermund Breivik
13. Lars Qstro
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Ringerike
Hadding
Hovet og Hol
Adal
Hemsedal
Asker

Sem

Sem

Sandar og Sandefjord
Snarum
Ringerike
Ringerike
@degarden

1. serie

XX**X
XHXK*X
x*x* *
*XX*X
9**99
* %k % *X
9 * *X*
Xg*g*
9XXX
"X*X9
XXX
9IXX*X
99998

50
50
50
50
47
50
49
48
49
49
49
49
44

2. serie

XXX
X99XX
9X9X9
*x)(* *
XX9*X
XX9X9
X*X* *
9X*9X
X99X9
OXXX*
9999X
88 *9X
XX999

49
48
47
50
49
48
50
48
47
49
46
45
47

3. serie 15 skudd

* *X* *
X*XX*
9X99X
XX* * %
*9*XX
X99*X
XXKX*X
* % *X*
* *gx*
99X9X
9X*9*
89899

50
50
50
47
50
49
48
50
50
49
47
48
43

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

149
148
147
147
146
147
147
146
146
147
142
142
134

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXX***XOXX 99 => 248
X*EXXKXX* 100 => 248
***x*****x 100 => 247
FEXXRXKFX 100 => 247
XK FX*X* 100 => 246
XXKX*XX*X*Q 99 => 246
9" XXX**XX9 98 => 245
XXX*XQ99X* 97 => 243
XXOOXXOX*X 97 => 243
99X9*9XX9X 95 => 242
XOOXXX**X 98 => 240
99X99X999X 93 => 235
XXOX99X999 94 => 228

Side 2



